ID Task [Task Name Duration Start Finish 14 25 May '14 01Jun'14 08 Jun '14 15Jun'14 22 Jun'14 29 Jun '14
Mod. T/Fls/sMTWTIFs/sMTw T FlsIsiMTWTIFs/sMTWTIFls sMTWTIFs|siMTWT
1 - Project Organization 25 days Fri 23/05/14 Mon 16/06/14
2 #*  Site Mobilization 1 day Mon 16/06/14 Mon 16/06/14
3 s Double Wall Pipe Mobilization 1 day Mon 16/06/14 Mon 16/06/14
4 s Section 1 Welding and site preparation (20.8m) 7 days Tue 17/06/14 Mon 23/06/14 [FES—
5 " Section 2 Welding and site preparation (Berm) (7,3m) 7 days Mon 23/06/14 Sun 29/06/14 [
6 s Section 3 Preparation (pearl rod crossing) 3 days Sun 22/06/14 Tue 24/06/14 Cag
7 - of Inspection & Testing 8 days Sun 22/06/14 Sun 29/06/14 [P
8 - of Trenching preparation and backfill 8 days Sun 22/06/14 Sun 29/06/14 [P
9 #*  Fuel drainage for connection 3 days Wed 25/06/14 Fri 27/06/14 [
10 #* Installation 3 days Sat 28/06/14 Mon 30/06/14 Caaaa
11 «#* Berm HDPE Liner welding 1 day Sat 28/06/14 Sat 28/06/14 (=]
12 #*  Final clean-up and touch-up 2 days Mon 30/06/14 Tue 01/07/14 ﬁ
Task S, External Tasks Manual Task EEd  Finish-only |
Split v External Milestone ¢ Duration-only Deadline ¥
Project: Eureka Fuel Pipeline Upgr . . S
Date: Tue 13/05/14 Milestone L 2 Inactive Task L7 Manual Summary Rollup ================= Progress
Summary PSS Inactive Milestone @ Manual Summary Pr——
Project Summary v @ Inactive Summary UL Start-only C




